
２０１６年２月２２日現在ポイントランキング

男子シングルス

順位 名前 大学名 春季 夏季 室内 新進 合計
1 岡野　裕樹 福岡大学 600 450 400 1450
2 岡村　修平 鹿屋体育大学 160 600 400 1160
3 北村　翔平 鹿屋体育大学 300 300 200 79 879
4 上杉　旬生 福岡大学 20 300 200 520
5 西上　尚志 西南学院大学 160 160 40 360
6 賀川　拓也 福岡大学 80 160 40 60 340
8 高木　隆英 福岡大学 80 160 40 40 320
8 森脇　亮太 鹿屋体育大学 160 160 320
9 林　大地 鹿屋体育大学 20 40 200 260

10 山崎　晃平 福岡大学 20 20 200 240
11 山田　尚征 福岡大学 80 40 40 21 181
13 東　大翔 福岡大学 80 80 6 166
13 笛木　理津也 福岡大学 80 80 6 166
14 成松　智希 福岡大学 40 80 40 160
15 材木　力 久留米大学 80 20 40 11 151
16 藤澤浩輝 長崎国際大学 40 80 20 140
17 礒部　峻 福岡大学 40 40 20 11 111
18 田中　亮大 福岡大学 40 40 21 101
20 篠原　滉平 福岡大学 20 40 20 11 91
20 上甲　修平 熊本大学医学部 20 40 20 11 91
23 今平　拓郎 熊本大学 20 20 40 6 86
23 坂本　悠輔 九州共立大学 80 6 86
23 中島　弘陽 福岡大学 40 20 20 6 86
24 杉谷　和馬 九州共立大学 40 20 20 80
25 和泉　貴充 福岡教育大学 20 40 6 66
26 佐藤　健太郎 九州共立大学 2 40 20 2 64
28 大久保　輝 長崎大学 20 20 20 2 62
28 森　征太郎 九州共立大学 20 40 2 62
32 馬越　健太 福岡大学 20 40 60
32 東　侑磨 西南学院大学 40 20 60
32 藤井　勇作 西南学院大学 40 20 60
32 北条　武 長崎国際大学 40 20 60
33 久貝　太一 福岡大学 20 20 6 46
40 今村優悟 福岡大学 2 40 42
40 亀井　貴之 福岡大学 40 2 42
40 篠田　勝斗 鹿屋体育大学 40 2 42
40 首藤伸弥 九州共立大学 2 40 42
40 中村　正太 佐賀大学 20 20 2 42
40 二子石　哲也 熊本大学 20 20 2 42
40 松尾　俊太郎 福岡大学 20 20 2 42
41 紀　隆貴 福岡大学 20 20 40
45 柏木　涼吾 鹿屋体育大学 2 20 6 28
45 高野　仁志 福岡大学 20 2 6 28
45 福本　晃 長崎国際大学 20 2 6 28
45 村山　颯太 長崎国際大学 2 20 6 28
46 松永　和樹 佐賀大学 20 6 26
52 市丸　龍 佐賀大学 20 2 2 24
52 木戸　雄介 佐賀大学 2 20 2 24
52 首藤　慎之介 福岡教育大学 2 20 2 24
52 高田　鉄平 熊本学園大学 20 2 2 24
52 藤田　健斗 長崎国際大学 2 20 2 24
52 吉田　大晃 熊本大学 2 20 2 24
54 出水 遼磨 西南学院大学 20 2 22
54 西村　良太 福岡教育大学 20 2 22
55 田口　和典 九州共立大学 20 1 21
61 石井　明 長崎国際大学 20 20
61 伊藤　慎也 大分大学 20 20
61 下館駿 鹿児島大学 20 20
61 陳　泰之 鹿屋体育大学 20 20
61 宮城孝雅 琉球大学 20 20
61 三宅　敦也 熊本学園大学 20 20
62 田中　竜輝 鹿屋体育大学 2 2 6 10



２０１６年２月２２日現在ポイントランキング

女子シングルス

順位 名前 大学名 春季 夏季 室内 新進 合計
1 久光　志都佳 福岡大学 300 225 300 825
2 中村優里 熊本学園大学 20 300 400 720
3 前田　彩華 鹿屋体育大学 80 150 100 6 336
4 大西　亜里沙 福岡大学 40 40 200 280
6 川口　桃佳 長崎国際大学 150 80 230
6 安上　明里 西南学院大学 150 80 230
7 平原　美咲 鹿屋体育大学 80 40 100 220
8 山上舞 九州産業大学 20 20 100 140

11 橋川　紗也子 西南学院大学 40 80 120
11 吉田　ひかり 西南学院大学 20 100 120
11 渡邊　夕貴 福岡大学 20 80 20 120
12 長嵜　晴香 鹿屋体育大学 20 40 40 2 102
13 井本海帆 宮崎産業経済大学 20 40 40 100
14 上別府　里穂 長崎国際大学 40 40 11 91
15 今冨　七絵 西南学院大学 40 40 2 82
16 長澤由佳 長崎国際大学 20 20 40 80
17 羽生　愛美 長崎国際大学 40 20 6 66
19 岡村　すみれ 鹿児島大学 20 40 2 62
19 安田　幸穂 福岡大学 40 20 2 62
22 川畑　蛍 西南女学院大学 20 20 6 46
22 五反田　萌里 鹿屋体育大学 20 20 6 46
22 中嶌　瑞希 西南女学院大学 20 20 6 46
24 西田　奈津希 長崎国際大学 40 2 42
24 村田　雪菜 佐賀大学 20 20 2 42
25 小川 美咲 西南女学院大学 20 20 40
26 田中　美里 西南女学院大学 20 2 11 33
27 福留　莉子 鹿児島大学 20 11 31
28 田崎　莉奈 長崎国際大学 2 20 6 28
30 高森　まり 長崎大学 20 2 22
30 中井理央 西南女学院大学 2 20 22
31 橋本幸香 佐賀大学 20 20
34 小林　暎美 鹿屋体育大学 2 2 2 6
34 西山　綾奈 鹿児島大学 0 6 6
34 村上　あや 鹿児島大学 0 6 6
35 鈴木美穂 大分大学 2 2 1 5
42 阿部麗七 九州共立大学 2 2 4
42 浦川ひかる 折尾愛真短期大学 2 2 4
42 梶山　裕貴 福岡教育大学 0 2 2 4
42 祁内　祐美 西南女学院大学 0 2 2 4
42 國安絢圭 熊本学園大学 2 2 4
42 高倉　千幸 西南女学院大学 2 2 4
42 山下　真輝 長崎大学 0 2 2 4



２０１６年２月２２日現在ポイントランキング

男子ダブルス

順位 名前 大学名 春季 夏季 室内 新進 合計
1 西上　尚志 西南学院大学 150 300 300 40 790
2 出水　遼磨 西南学院大学 40 300 300 640
4 成松　智希 福岡大学 225 150 25 400
4 山崎　晃平 福岡大学 225 150 25 400
6 岡村　修平 鹿屋体育大学 300 80 380
6 森脇　亮太 鹿屋体育大学 300 80 380
7 岡野　裕樹 福岡大学 40 225 100 365
8 山田　尚征 福岡大学 40 225 29 294
9 久貝　太一 福岡大学 80 80 100 11 271

10 北村　翔平 鹿屋体育大学 80 100 20 200
12 高木　隆英 福岡大学 80 80 160
12 林大地 鹿屋体育大学 20 40 100 160
13 笛木　理津也 福岡大学 80 40 10 29 159
14 田中　亮大 福岡大学 40 80 10 20 150
15 松尾　俊太郎 福岡大学 40 80 11 131
16 上杉　旬生 福岡大学 80 40 10 130
17 北条　武 長崎国際大学 80 40 1 121
18 首藤伸弥 九州共立大学 2 80 25 107
19 眞崎　冬惟 九州共立大学 80 25 105
20 賀川　拓也 福岡大学 40 20 10 20 90
22 柏木　涼吾 鹿屋体育大学 40 40 2 82
22 田中　竜輝 鹿屋体育大学 40 40 2 82
23 森　征太郎 九州共立大学 20 40 10 6 76
24 今平　拓郎 熊本大学 40 20 6 66
25 篠田　勝斗 鹿屋体育大学 20 40 2 62
26 材木　力 久留米大学 20 20 10 11 61
27 東　侑磨 西南学院大学 40 20 60
29 青山　嘉宏 九州産業大学 20 20 11 51
29 上甲　修平 熊本大学医学部 20 20 10 1 51
31 佐藤　健太郎 九州共立大学 20 20 6 46
31 高野　仁志 福岡大学 0 40 6 46
34 礒部　峻 福岡大学 2 40 2 44
34 篠原　滉平 福岡大学 2 40 2 44
34 中島　弘陽 福岡大学 40 2 2 44
35 二子石　哲也 熊本大学 20 20 2 42
36 村山　颯太 長崎国際大学 20 20 1 41
40 荒川哲脩 鹿児島国際大学 20 20 40
40 紀　隆貴 福岡大学 40 40
40 藤澤　浩輝 長崎国際大学 20 20 40
40 杉谷和馬 九州共立大学 20 20 40
41 田口　和典 九州共立大学 20 10 2 32
42 永井慶人 熊本学園大学 20 2 6 28
46 阿部　智之 熊本学園大学 20 6 26
46 木戸　雄介 佐賀大学 0 20 6 26
46 下舘駿 鹿児島大学 20 6 26
46 中村　正太 佐賀大学 0 20 6 26
47 佐藤卓哉 熊本大学 20 2 1 23
55 市丸　龍 佐賀大学 0 20 2 22
55 久保田　耀介 九州共立大学 20 2 22
55 坂井　尚志 熊本学園大学 20 2 22
55 松永　和樹 佐賀大学 0 20 2 22
55 吉田大晃 熊本大学 20 2 22
55 大久保　輝 長崎大学 0 20 1 21
55 木村　智成 長崎大学 0 20 1 21
55 下之薗　直樹 鹿児島国際大学 0 20 1 21
62 内田　大喜 久留米大学 20 20
62 桑野　拓也 熊本大学 20 20
62 酒井　優 熊本大学 20 20
62 福永　一樹 九州産業大学 20 20
62 藤井　勇作 西南学院大学 20 20
62 宮脇　勇輔 九州産業大学 20 20
62 武藤　裕希 九州産業大学 20 20
63 東　大翔 福岡大学 2 2 6 10
65 池永 悠祐 大分大学 0 2 6 8
65 小柳亮太 大分大学 0 2 6 8



２０１６年２月２２日現在ポイントランキング

女子ダブルス

順位 名前 大学名 春季 夏季 室内 新進 合計
1 久光　志都佳 福岡大学 150 150 150 450
2 安田　幸穂 福岡大学 150 150 50 350
3 渡邊　夕貴 福岡大学 20 112 150 2 284
5 今冨　七絵 西南学院大学 112 75 20 207
5 安上　明里 西南学院大学 112 75 20 207
6 大西　亜里沙 福岡大学 20 112 50 2 184
8 五反田　萌里 鹿屋体育大学 75 40 50 2 167
8 長嵜　晴香 鹿屋体育大学 75 40 50 2 167
9 中村　優里 熊本学園大学 75 75 150

10 前田　彩華 鹿屋体育大学 40 20 25 11 96
13 橋川　紗也子 西南学院大学 40 20 25 85
13 平原　美咲 鹿屋体育大学 40 20 25 85
13 吉田　ひかり 西南学院大学 40 20 25 85
14 西田　奈津希 長崎国際大学 20 20 25 2 67
15 上別府　里穂 長崎国際大学 20 40 6 66
16 川口　桃佳 長崎国際大学 20 20 25 65
19 川畑　蛍 西南女学院大学 20 40 2 62
19 田中　美里 西南女学院大学 40 20 2 62
19 中嶌　瑞希 西南女学院大学 20 40 2 62
20 小川　美咲 西南女学院大学 40 20 60
21 田崎　莉奈 長崎国際大学 20 20 6 46
23 許田　あかり 長崎国際大学 20 20 2 42
23 羽生　愛美 長崎国際大学 20 20 2 42
24 長澤　由佳 長崎国際大学 40 40
26 岡村　すみれ 鹿児島大学 0 20 6 26
26 西山　綾奈 鹿児島大学 0 20 6 26
27 高倉　千幸 西南女学院大学 20 2 2 24
30 川口 紫織 折尾愛真短期大学 20 2 22
30 祁内祐美 西南女学院大学 20 2 22
30 藤田彩花 折尾愛真短期大学 20 2 22
31 井本　海帆 宮崎産業経営大学 20 20
32 小林 瑛美 鹿屋体育大学 0 2 11 13
34 山下　真輝 長崎大学 0 2 6 8
34 山高詩乃 長崎大学 2 6 8
36 福留　莉子 鹿児島大学 0 6 6
36 村上　あや 鹿児島大学 0 6 6


